◆  Product Catalog ◆ Studio & Master Control ◆ www.gigatec.com.cn
Master Control Routing SwitcherVRS-1620
DESCRIPTION
VRS-1620 is a professional, flexible and practical multi-
format master control routing switcher. Switching size is 16×2.
It has PST & PGM Bus. Two switching modes are provided: PST
+TAKE trigger or direct switch on PGM BUS. Vertical interval
switching is provided and the switching point is set at the 6th

Power Supply………………………………±12V DC
Power Consumption……………………18 W
ORDERING INFORMATION
◆ Modules
Model                                    Product Description
VRS1620-SD                            16×2 Digital Video Switching Module
VRS1620-AV                              16×2 Analog Video Switching Module
VRS1620-AA                              16×2 Analog Audio Switching Module
VRS1620-STEREO                       16×2 Analog Stereo Audio Switching Module (DB25 to 3Pin converter included)
VRS-1620 Master Control Routing Switcher
BLOCK DIAGRAM